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 STATEMENT OF MARKS 

 

Controller of Examination 

Results: PASS 

Remarks: 
1. Pass Marks in Theory 40% and Practical 50% 
2. The Minimum Marks for IInd Division 50% First Division 60% 

 

 

Subject 
Code 

Subject Max 
Marks 

Min 
Marks 

Marks 
Obtained 

Grace 
Marks 

BE-210 
BE-211 
BE-212 
BE-213 
BE-205 

 

Ophthalmology  
Genecology  
E.N.T.  
Electro-Homeopathy PCM  
Practical-III /Viva -Internal Assessment  

TH 
TH 
TH 
TH 
PR 
 

100 
100 
100 
100 
200 
 
 

40 
40 
40 
40 
100 
 
 

70 
70 
74 
70 
163 
 
 

 

 

 TOTAL MARKS  600 260 460  

   

      10-05-2019 

                         B.E.M.S. (Bachelor of Electro-Homeopathy Medicine and Surgery) 

Prepared by…………………… 
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Date Of Issue :……………… 
 

 


