

Run by: Hiranwal Medical Eduction & Welfare Indian Trust (Regd.) Registered With : Mininstry of MSME I MHRD (Under CR Act) Govt. Of India An Autonomous Council-Approved By (Govt Of India)

B.E.M.S. (Bachelor of Electro-Homeopathy Medicine and Surgery)

Name of the Candidate S/D/W/O Course

College/Institution

K CHANDRAIAH K VEERABHADRA SWAMY **BEMS** SREENIDHI

MARABASHETTAR MEDICAL INSTITUTE HUBBALLI -

Enroll No Examination/Year Class D.O.B. Sessions A.V.I. Code.

CEHMRC/ BE-000210-16 March-2019 Third Year 02-04-1979 2018-2019

Subject Code	Subject	MINE	Max Marks	Min Marks	Marks Obtained	Grace Marks
BE-210	Ophthalmology	TH	100	40	70	MRC
BE-211	Genecology	TH	100	40	70	
BE-212	E.N.T.	TH	100	40	74	
BE-213	Electro-Homeopathy PCM	TH	100	40	70	
BE-205	Practical-III /Viva -Internal Assessment	PR	200	100	163	
	C CEHMRO CHIMRO CEMMRO CE	ARC.	CEHIM		VIRIC CEN	
	C CEHMAC CEMAC CEMARCE SE	WAL.	CEHME	(p)(F)	VIRC GEH	
	C CEHMING WE WAS CENTRAL US	MRO	CHAR	SWEH	VIRC CE	
SEHMR	CENTRO DE CENTRO DEL	Marie			URC CEL	MRC
-	TOTAL MARKS		600	260	460	In most

Results: PASS Remarks:

1. Pass Marks in Theory 40% and Practical 50%

2. The Minimum Marks for IInd Division 50% First Division 60%



Prepared by

Date Of Issue : . 10-05-2019

Head office: Plot No. B-68, Hiranwal Hospital 3rd Floor Near Bharat Petroleum Kohara (P.B) India-For Verification Visit: www.cehmrc.in, www.hmihccr.com